
Pos 

Leves 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

Not classified 
DQ 
DQ 
DQ 
DQ 
DQ 
DQ 
DQ 

Pesados 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Not classified 
DQ 
DQ 
DQ 

No. 

21 
15 
34 
6 

16 
3 
2 

14 
18 
17 
10 
4 

12 
27 
30 
35 

33 
29 
1 

19 
23 
32 
22 

28 
9 

24 
7 

11 
20 
31 
13 
26 

8 
25 
5 

Name 

KART BROTHERS 
ADESCA RACING 
ADESCA RACING 
K1 RACING TEAM 
SCUDERIA TORGS 
K1 RACING TEAM 
SCUDERIA TORGS 
ISALOG 
ROCKETS LUPO TEAM 
KART BROTHERS 
FULLKART 
KARTEASY LEVE 2 
PATETAS RACING 
FERRARI KART 
PATETAS RACING 
RALLY PISTAO 

KART BROTHERS 
TCI RACING 
KARTEASY LEVE 1 
ROCKETS LUPO TEAM 
FERRARI KART 
FLORIPA SPEED 
FERRARI KART 

PATETAS ENGECAR 
BOMBER RACING TEAM 
EXTREME RACING 
SIMOES STYLLO CAFE 
AKARS 110 
AKARS 90 
STOCK KART 
SIMOES STYLLO CAFE 
PATETAS ENGECAR 

FLORIPA SPEED 
KARTEASY PESADOS 
STOCK KART 

Class 

Leves 
Leves 
Leves 
Leves 
Leves 
Leves 
Leves 
Leves 
Leves 
Leves 
Leves 
Leves 
Leves 
Leves 
Leves 
Leves 

Leves 
Leves 
Leves 
Leves 
Leves 
Leves 
Leves 

Pesados 
Pesados 
Pesados 
Pesados 
Pesados 
Pesados 
Pesados 
Pesados 
Pesados 

Pesados 
Pesados 
Pesados 

Laps 

265 
265 
265 
265 
264 
263 
262 
260 
259 
258 
257 
252 
247 
244 
238 
229 

262 
261 
259 
257 
257 
252 
203 

261 
259 
258 
258 
257 
257 
251 
250 
243 

260 
257 
244 

Total Tm 

6:01:25.072 
6:01:27.203 
6:01:39.792 
6:02:33.346 
6:02:21.982 
6:02:33.520 
5:59:51.651 
6:02:39.213 
6:02:25.933 
6:01:25.206 
6:02:19.412 
6:02:23.061 
6:02:41.949 
5:48:02.119 
5:29:47.545 
5:46:20.433 

6:01:28.037 
6:02:17.362 
6:02:22.749 
6:02:04.866 
6:02:13.742 
6:01:25.816 
4:59:00.191 

6:02:33.098 
6:02:22.328 
6:01:27.823 
6:02:25.053 
6:01:30.215 
6:01:32.213 
6:02:26.616 
6:02:25.835 
6:02:33.076 

6:01:25.712 
6:02:10.269 
6:01:32.840 

Diff 

2.131 
14.720 

1:08.274 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
3 Laps 
5 Laps 
6 Laps 
7 Laps 
8 Laps 

13 Laps 
18 Laps 
21 Laps 
27 Laps 
36 Laps 

DQ 
DQ 
DQ 
DQ 
DQ 
DQ 
DQ 

2 Laps 
3 Laps 
3 Laps 
4 Laps 
4 Laps 

10 Laps 
11 Laps 
18 Laps 

DQ 
DQ 
DQ 

Gap 

2.131 
12.589 
53.554 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

5 Laps 
5 Laps 
3 Laps 
6 Laps 
9 Laps 

2 Laps 
1 Lap 

57.230 
1 Lap 
1.998 

6 Laps 
1 Lap 

7 Laps 

In Lap 

214 
89 
94 
35 
31 
23 
25 

187 
225 
124 
225 
250 
132 
188 
141 
120 

216 
140 
181 
94 

195 
135 
135 

133 
253 
14 

248 
39 

124 
194 
239 
224 

142 
17 
84 

Best Tm 

1:16.223 
1:16.313 
1:16.292 
1:16.458 
1:16.503 
1:16.694 
1:16.599 
1:17.653 
1:16.923 
1:17.107 
1:17.129 
1:17.518 
1:16.647 
1:17.055 
1:16.630 
1:18.854 

1:16.220 
1:17.028 
1:17.225 
1:16.986 
1:17.049 
1:16.970 
1:17.468 

1:17.504 
1:17.436 
1:17.992 
1:17.740 
1:17.552 
1:18.236 
1:17.514 
1:17.740 
1:17.574 

1:17.258 
1:18.047 
1:17.173 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

2.131 

Avg. Speed 

66,738 

Best Lap Tm 

1:16.223 

Best Speed 

71,648 

Best Lap by 

21 - KART BROTHERS 

Printed: 30/11/2019 19:00:04 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  FASTCRONO 

DIRETOR DE PROVAS COMISSÁRIOS DESPORTIVOS

ENDURANCE 6 HORAS KAMIKAZY 
6 HORAS 

6 HORAS 

Race (6:00:00 and 1 Laps) started at 12:05:09 

Kartódromo Velopark 1,517 km 

30/11/2019 12:00 


